
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501447
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Newswire 1032502803

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 16.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502803

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 WETEX 2025 - NEWSWIRE AGENCY SCOPE OF
WORKABOUT DEWADUBAI ELECTRICITY AND
WATER AUTHORITY (DEWA) IS THE
EXCLUSIVEELECTRICITY AND WAT
ER UTILITY PROVIDER IN DUBAI. DEWA OPERATES
A RANGEOF ENERGY PRODUCTION
TECHNOLOGIES TO SUPPORT THE DUBAI CLEAN
ENERGYSTRATEGY 2050
AND THE DUBAI NET ZERO CARBON EMISSIONS
STRATEGY 2050,WHICH AIMS TO PROVIDE 100% OF
THE ENERGY PRODUCTION CAPACITY FROM
CLEANENERGY
SOURCES BY 2050. SINCE ITS ESTABLISHMENT,
DEWA HAS MADECONSIDERABLE ACHIEVEMENTS
AND IS RANKED AS ONE OF THE BEST UTILITIES
INTHE WO
RLD. TODAY, DEWA PROVIDES ITS SERVICES TO
MORE THAN 1.27 MILLIONCUSTOMERS IN DUBAI,
ACCORDING TO THE HIGHEST STANDARDS OF
EFFICIENCY
,RELIABILITY AND AVAILABILITY. MORE
INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE
ONWWW.DEWA.GOV.AEDEWA IS COMMITTED TO

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501447
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Newswire 1032502803

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 16.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502803

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SUSTAINABILITY AND HAS SEVERAL IN
ITIATIVES IN PLACETO REDUCE ITS
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT. DEWA'S COMMITMENT
TO SUSTAINABILITYIS AN IMPORTANT PART OF THE
UAE'S JOURNEY T
OWARDS A MORE SUSTAINABLEFUTURE. IN 2025,
DEWA IS ORGANISING MAJOR EVENTS RELATED
TOSUSTAINABILITY INCLUDING THE 26TH EDITION
OF THE
 WATER, ENERGY,TECHNOLOGY AND
ENVIRONMENT EXHIBITION (WETEX).ABOUT
WETEXUNDER THE DIRECTIVES OF HH SHEIKH
MOHAMMED BIN RASHID AL MAK
TOUM, VICEPRESIDENT AND PRIME MINISTER OF
THE UAE AND RULER OF DUBAI, AND
THEPATRONAGE OF HH SHEIKH AHMED BIN SAEED
AL MAKTOUM, CHAI
RMAN OF THE DUBAISUPREME COUNCIL OF
ENERGY, DEWA ORGANISES WETEX ANNUALLY.
THE EXHIBITIONPROVIDES A PLATFORM FOR
EXHIBITORS, INVESTO
RS AND VISITORS TO EXPLOREOPPORTUNITIES IN
THE ENERGY, WATER, AND ENVIRONMENT

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501447
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Newswire 1032502803

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 16.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502803

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SECTORS, AND TOSHOWCASE INNOVATIVE
TECHNOLOGIES AND SO
LUTIONS IN RENEWABLE ENERGY,ENVIRONMENT,
OIL & GAS, AND ENVIRONMENTAL
SUSTAINABILITY.·#DATES: 30 SEPTEMBER - 2
OCTOBER 2025·#VENUE:
DUBAI WORLD TRADE CENTRE·#MORE
INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ON
WWW.WETEX.AEREQUIREMENTS:·#TRANSLATING
AND DISTRIBUTING SELECTED PRESS RE
LEASES (FOUR IN TOTAL)GLOBALLY THROUGH A
NEWSWIRE.·#COVERAGE REPORT FOR EACH
PRESS RELEASE.TIMELINE:·#WE LOOK FORWARD
TO RECEIVING Y
OUR PROPOSALS BY 09TH JUNE 2025.FOR
ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT:SHAIKHA AL
MHEIRIACTING SENIOR MANAGER, MEDIA &
COMMUNICATIONSEMAIL: S
HAIKHA.ALMHEIRI@DEWA.GOV.AEMOBILE: +971
552288228GHADA SHUBAIRSENIOR PR PLANNING,
PR&MEDIAEMAIL: GHADA.SHUBAIR@DEWA.GOV.AE
   MOBILE: +971 56 397 4897

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501447
DATE : 04.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Newswire 1032502803

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 16.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032502803

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Newswire Agency WETEX 2025

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


